

Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 73192216

Data publicarii 15.09.22 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.011,76 RON - 1.011,76 RON

Descriere: . CUTIE COMANDA 4 BUTOANE 15A - 1 BUC X 74.7899 RON/BUC = 74.79 RON 2. YSLCY-JZ 6+1PEX2.5 - 7 ML X 13.4454 RON/ML = 94.12 RON 3. DISC TAIERE INOX 125X1.6 KLINGSPOR - 5 BUC X 2.9412 RON/BUC = 14.71 RON 4. DISC TAIERE OL/INOX 230X2 BOSCH A60T-EX - 5 BUC X 7.1429 RON/BUC = 35.71 RON 5. MYM 5X1.5 - 25 ML X 5.0420 RON/ML = 126.05 RON 6. MYM 3X15 - 25 ML X 2.8571 RON/ML = 71.43 RON 7. COLIER 250X3.6MM ALB - 1 SET X 9.2437 RON/SET = 9.24 RON 8. LRD14 REL.TERM.7-10A - 1 BUC X 113.4454 RON/BUC = 113.45 RON 9. TRANSF.230V/24V 60VA - 1 BUC X 92.4370 RON/BUC - 92.44 RON 10. ELM-XAL-B174 CIUPERCA - 1 BUC X 18.4874 RON/BUC = 18.49 RON 11. LC1D25BD CONT.25A/24VDC - 1 BUC X 234.4538 RON/BUC = 234.45 RON 12. DOZA S-BOX406 19X14X7 IP55 - 2 BUC X 23.5294 RON/BUC = 47.06 RON 13. BEC LED 8W 24V TG - 3 BUC X 13.4454 RON/BUC = 40.34 RON 14. MORSETE 10MM - 2 BUC X 9.2437 RON/BUC = 18.49 RON 15. MORSETE 6MM - 2 BUC X 5.4622 RON/BUC = 10.92 RON 16. CLEMA SIR 6MM SCAME - 2 BUC X 5.0420 RON/BUC = 10.08 RON
TOTAL PACHET: 1011.76 RON